Page 1
© 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
DATASHEET
Description
 Applications include: Industrial
Equipment | Telecommunications Equipment | SG Pico Base-Stations
• Compact size 50.8 mm x 101.6 mm (2 in x 4 in x 1.40 in)
with density of 18 W/in3

© 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Device
Code
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Control
Standby
Supply
Temperature
Range
Comcode
CLP0248FP
XXXZO1A
90 –
265Vac
48Vdc 4.16A
Negative
Logic
5V@0.25A  -40 to 85ºC  CLP0248FPXXXZO1A
CLP0248FP
XXXZ02A
90 –
265Vac
54Vdc 3.7A
Negative
Logic
5V@0.25A  -40 to 85ºC CLP0248FPXXXZ02A
CLP0248CV
RXXZ01A
Metal
cover
accessory
NA NA NA NA NA CLP0248CVRXXZ01A
CLP0248CB
LKTZ01A
50cm
lead kit
NA NA NA NA -40 to 85ºC CLP0248CBLKTZ01A
Page 11
© 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the
contents of this document without prior notice. With regard